92 04.10
Vacuum Cups PFOG
PFOG Grooved
Vacuum Cups
Features
• Vacuum Grooves On Underside
Increases Holding Area

C F
E
B
H
D
A
C F
E
B
H
D
A
Dimensions
Model ØA ØB ØC ØD E F H
Number
PFOG-20-* 20 4,6 11 15 10 1,5 4,5
PFOG-25-* 25 6 11 16 14 1,1 7
PFOG-30-* 30 6 11 14 12 1,3 7
PFOG-35-* 35 6 11 21 12 1,6 7
PFOG-40-* 40 6 11 24 14 2,8 7
Millimeter
* Cup Material
Lifting Force @ 60% [N] Cup Radius
Model Cup Diameter Area Volume [V] Deflection [S] R

A E
D
C
G1: 1/8 BSPP
G2: 1/4 BSPP
1/2"
Dimensions
Note:Note:Note:Note:Note:
When installing cup assemblies,
use a sealant material to secure
the assembly and prevent
vacuum leakage.
Millimeter
Model ØA B C D E
Number
PFOTM-25-*-† 25 19 8 5 1,1
PFOTM-30-*-† 30 17 8 5 1,3
PFOTM-35-*-† 35 19 8 5 1,6
PFOTM-40-*-† 40 19 8 5 2,8
Millimeter
* Cup Material
† Thread Size
PFOG Cup Diameter [mm] FTM Part Number Mounting Thread

Installation
PFOTF-25-1/8F thruPFOTF-25-1/8F thruPFOTF-25-1/8F thruPFOTF-25-1/8F thruPFOTF-25-1/8F thru
PFOTF-40-1/8FPFOTF-40-1/8FPFOTF-40-1/8FPFOTF-40-1/8FPFOTF-40-1/8F
G1: 1/8 BSPP
G2: 1/4 BSPP
1/2"
B
EA
Dimensions
Note:Note:Note:Note:Note:
When installing cup assemblies, use a sealant material to secure the
assembly and prevent vacuum leakage.
Millimeter
Model ØA B E
Number
PFOTF-25-*-† 25 28 1,1
PFOTF-30-*-† 30 26 1,3
PFOTF-35-*-† 35 28 1,6
PFOTF-40-*-† 40 28 2,8
Millimeter
* Cup Material
† Thread Size
PFOG Cup Diameter [mm] FTF Part Number Mounting Thread

Cup Screw
SW14
Ø 5
Ø 3
A
Dimensions
Note:Note:Note:Note:Note:
When installing cup assemblies,
use a sealant material to secure
the assembly and prevent
vacuum leakage.
PFOTK-25 thruPFOTK-25 thruPFOTK-25 thruPFOTK-25 thruPFOTK-25 thru
PFOTK-40PFOTK-40PFOTK-40PFOTK-40PFOTK-40
Model ØA B C D E F G
Number
PFOTK-25-* 25 62 16 32 1,1 20 5
PFOTK-30-* 30 60 16 32 1,3 20 5
PFOTK-35-* 35 62 16 32 1,6 20 5
PFOTK-40-* 40 62 16 32 2,8 20 5
Millimeter
* Cup Material
PFOG Cup Diameter [mm] FTK Part Number Mounting Thread
25

Note:Note:Note:Note:Note:
When installing cup assemblies,
use a sealant material to secure
the assembly and prevent
vacuum leakage.
PFOYK-25 thruPFOYK-25 thruPFOYK-25 thruPFOYK-25 thruPFOYK-25 thru
PFOYK-40PFOYK-40PFOYK-40PFOYK-40PFOYK-40
Cup Diameter
[mm]
25 25
30 30
35 35
40 40
Model ØA B C D E F G
Number
PFOYK-25-* 25 46 20 32 1,1 10 16
PFOYK-30-* 30 44 20 32 1,3 10 16
PFOYK-35-* 35 44 20 32 1,6 10 16
PFOYK-40-* 40 46 20 32 2,8 10 16
Millimeter
* Cup Material
PFOG Cup Diameter [mm] FYK Part Number Min. Tube ID Mounting Thread
25

When installing cup assemblies, use a sealant material to secure the
assembly and prevent vacuum leakage.
Cup Diameter
Stroke[mm]
25 25
30 30 6, 15, 30
35 35
40 40
Cup Material
NBR Nitrile Rubber
U Urethane
Model Number Index
PFOTYS   25 6   NBR
Model ØA B C D E F G H Wt
Number [g]
PFOTYS256* 25 78 17 10 1,1 6 5 36 66
PFOTYS2515* 25 87 17 10 1,1 15 5 36 71
PFOTYS2530* 25 124 17 10 1,1 30 5 58 96
PFOTYS306* 30 76 17 10 1,3 6 5 36 67
PFOTYS3015* 30 85 17 10 1,3 15 5 36 72
PFOTYS3030* 30 122 17 10 1,3 30 5 58 97
PFOTYS356* 35 76 17 10 1,6 6 5 36 71
PFOTYS3515* 35 85 17 10 1,6 15 5 36 74
PFOTYS3530* 35 122 17 10 1,6 30 5 58 99
PFOTYS406* 40 78 17 10 2,8 6 5 36 71
PFOTYS4015* 40 87 17 10 2,8 15 5 36 76
PFOTYS4030* 40 124 17 10 2,8 30 5 58 101
Millimeter
* Cup Material
Compression Force
F1